

## GREATER JOHNSTOWN ATHLETIC SKI CLUB PO BOX 937, JOHNSTOWN, PA 15907

www.johnstownskiclub.com

2024-2025 Membership Application – Annual Membership Fee \$30.00 Membership will be good through 10.31.25

Make check payable to: Johnstown Ski Club and mail to address listed above.

**IMPORTANT**: Monthly ski club newsletter will be sent via E-mail.

## NOTE: IF YOU WANT NEWSLETTER MAILED, ADD \$10 TO FEE.

## MUST RE 21 AND OVER!

	MUSIE	BE 21 AND OV	'EK!	
Renewal	New Mem	<b>ber:</b> Referred by <i>Please c</i>	y complete only if you are	e a new member.
E-MAIL ADDRESS_		dress MUST be l		
	PLEASE	PRINT CLEA	<u>RLY</u> !	
IAME				
ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	ZIP
HONE				
***Ple	ease Fill out a	nd sign Page 2	(on back.)	
<b>DO</b> 1	NOT WRITE B	ELOW THIS LIN	NE on this Page.	•
Aembership Fee - \$30.00 Aembership Fee plus Postage		Check #	Date Received	
	Cash	Date Recei	ved Ne	w Card #

## Release and Waiver of Liability and Indemnity Agreement to The Greater Johnstown Athletic Ski Club, Incorporated

D.O.B. Phone:

Name:

Address:	
have been or will be performed by the Greate arrangements and activities, and of being pe	of age or older, in consideration of services which is Johnstown Athletic Ski Club, in providing travelermitted to participate in the club trips, activities as being hazardous, do for myself, my personal
Athletic Ski Club, its officers, directors and Releases, from all loss or damage, and any or injury to the person or property, or resulting Releases, or otherwise while for any purpose pagree to indemnify and save and hold harmless cost they may incur due to my presence and caused by the negligence of Releases or other any risk of bodily damage, death or property while traveling, participating or for any oth expressly agree that the foregoing Release, Washroad and inclusive as is permitted by the latest statement of the person o	trustees, all for the purposes herein referred to asother claims or demands, therefore, on account of g in death, whether caused by the negligence of participating in any event or activity: and (2) hereby as the Releases from any loss, liability, damage, or l or participation during any activity and whether wise; and (3) hereby assume full responsibility for damage due to negligence of Releases or otherwise her purpose while engaged in such activities. In a large and Indemnity Agreement is intended to be as a laws of the state, states and counties in which the ereof is held invalid, it is agreed that the balance of and effect.
• •	elease and Waiver of Liability and Indemnity al force and effect until such time I notify the ting that this agreement is voided.
Signature(Only ONE signature per applie	Date